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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

Kiddy Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMMIE CORTEZ 15.695 $2.001 1111194 6TICKFAW   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.293 $2.002

ALLISON TOUPS 25.349 $2.003 1109745 6AMITE   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 26.432 $2.004 1110151 6LORANGER   LA

CHARLEE CLARK 27.074 $2.005 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

RHETT KING 35.877 $2.006 16

GUNNER NEWSHAM 41.414 $2.007

SARAH BRYANT 43.214 $2.008    

EMMA VICKNAIR 56.922 $2.009

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 63.308 $2.0010 6   

ROWEN OSWALD 78.805 $2.0011

SAWYER WILLIS 81.701 $2.0012

BRISTOL STOGNER 199.000 $2.0013
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

Open 5D Barrels

73# Entries including any scratches:

$1,168.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.382 $175.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 15.587 $105.002 86177 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 15.591 $70.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.7064 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.7235 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.7306 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.8597

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.8818 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.952 $146.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.956 $88.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.994 $58.003 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JESS PASSEM UPBREA ELLWANGER 16.0344 109659 6AMITE   LA

AVERY ALLEN 16.0735 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.0896 104178 6LORANGER   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.1007 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.1288 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.1359 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.15310 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.18611 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.19612 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.35913 103732 6GRETNA   LA

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.37614 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 16.397 $117.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

GABRIELLE CERNICH 16.439 $70.002 109748 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.475 $47.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4924 102932 6LORANGER   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.5325

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.5626 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5797 6094 6ROBERT   LA

HARLEEMAEGHEN LEE 16.5948 35009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.6669 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.69710 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.77911 72730 6ANGIE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.985 $88.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HANNAHKEIRA PELTIER 17.007 $53.002 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.012 $35.003 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 17.0504 109659 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0675 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.1136 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.1157

RILEY BERGERON 17.2188 110385 6KENNER   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.2719 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 17.2719 109748 6AMITE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.29811 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACEY LANG 17.415 $58.001    

STARR KING 17.494 $35.002    

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.637 $23.003 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

MAGGIEPERRY SULLIVAN 17.6664 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.7355 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ESSIEKEIRA PELTIER 17.8526 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 17.9757 48433 6BILOXI   MS

SANDRA MORALES 18.0128 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.0529 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

KARA STEVERSAN 18.49810

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.02811

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 19.34212 108136 6LORANGER   LA

MOCAMARY PARRISH 19.54413 48433 6BILOXI   MS

PALMETTOMADELYN CUTRER 21.45014 108136 6LORANGER   LA

ZEUSSTARR KING 26.76515    

ETHAN JENKINS 27.86516 110151 6LORANGER   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 31.62017 107518 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MICHELLE WRIGHT 916.17738527 6SUMMIT   MS

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 916.19487655 6FOLSOM   LA

BOBTRACY CASLER 916.56247260 6FOLSOM   LA

MINIMACY HURST 916.66796329 6ROSELAND   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 916.81188747 6FOLSOM   LA

STELLATRACY CASLER 916.88547260 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 917.100109921 6HAMMOND   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 919.578111194 6TICKFAW   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 999.000109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

WOODYKAYLIE WARD 999.00084833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

SISTERMAEGHEN LEE 999.00035009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

PENNYKAYLIE WARD 999.00084833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

9# Entries including any scratches:

$87.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.100 $39.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.3972 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5793 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 17.975 $26.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

SANDRA MORALES 18.0122 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOCAMARY PARRISH 19.544 $22.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MICHELLE WRIGHT 916.17738527 6SUMMIT   MS

BOBTRACY CASLER 916.56247260 6FOLSOM   LA

STELLATRACY CASLER 916.88547260 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

Youth 5D Barrels

43# Entries including any scratches:

$414.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.382 $74.001 103732 6GRETNA   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.706 $50.002 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.7233 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.7304 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.8815 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.952 $62.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.004 $41.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVERY ALLEN 16.0733 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.0894 104178 6LORANGER   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.1285 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1866 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.1927 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.1968 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3599 103732 6GRETNA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.475 $50.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 16.541 $33.002

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.6663 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SASSY LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7634 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

RILEY BERGERON 16.7975 110385 6KENNER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.985 $37.001 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HANNAHKEIRA PELTIER 17.007 $25.002 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.1153

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1534 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.2985 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

STARR KING 17.494 $25.001    

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.573 $17.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.8213 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ESSIEKEIRA PELTIER 17.8524 102001 6SLIDELL   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.0525 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 19.0286

EMMIE CORTEZ 19.1307 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

MADISON GEIGER 33.6648

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NELLILANEY JO MITCHELL 916.31995728 6PICAYUNE   MS

HOLLYWOODMARGARET SPANGLER 916.582104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MINIMACY HURST 916.66796329 6ROSELAND   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 917.71995728 6PICAYUNE   MS

SKYLER CLELAND 919.706107518 6AMITE   LA

WOODYKAYLIE WARD 999.00084833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

PENNYKAYLIE WARD 999.00084833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 999.000109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 999.000110151 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 999.000104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 999.000108136 6LORANGER   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

5# Entries including any scratches:

$60.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIMBERLY HART 16.153 $36.001 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.3762 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.5323

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.271 $24.001 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 916.19487655 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3821 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

KYLIE AVERETT 15.5872 486177 6LORANGER   LA

JILL HUNT 15.5913 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.7064 2101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.7235 196329 6ROSELAND   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.7306 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.8817 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9521 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9562 472730 6ANGIE   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 15.9943 389023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JESS PASSEM UPBREA ELLWANGER 16.0344 2109659 6AMITE   LA

AVERY ALLEN 16.0735 1100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.0896 104178 6LORANGER   LA

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.1007 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.1288 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.1539 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.18610 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.19611 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.35912 103732 6GRETNA   LA

CHIPJESSIE TEMPLE 16.37613 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 16.3971 589400 6ROBERT   LA

GABRIELLE CERNICH 16.4392 4109748 6AMITE   LA

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4753 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4924 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

BLUE BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 16.5625 187655 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5796 6094 6ROBERT   LA

HARLEEMAEGHEN LEE 16.5947 35009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.6668 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.6979 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.77910 72730 6ANGIE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.9851 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HANNAHKEIRA PELTIER 17.0072 4102001 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 17.0123 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 17.0504 2109659 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.0675 199216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 17.1136 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

RILEY BERGERON 17.2187 110385 6KENNER   LA

BONESGABRIELLE CERNICH 17.2718 109748 6AMITE   LA

BOOGIEJESSIE TEMPLE 17.2718 43812 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.29810 109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 17.6371 5109921 6HAMMOND   LA

MAGGIEPERRY SULLIVAN 17.6662 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.7353 3104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ESSIEKEIRA PELTIER 17.8524 2102001 6SLIDELL   LA

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 17.9755 148433 6BILOXI   MS

SANDRA MORALES 18.0126 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.0527 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ETHAN JENKINS 27.8658 110151 6LORANGER   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 31.6209 107518 6AMITE   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEYTRACY CASLER 16.1001 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.3972 489400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5793 36094 6ROBERT   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MODEL MAKIN CASH MARY PARRISH 17.9751 548433 6BILOXI   MS

SANDRA MORALES 18.0122 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOCAMARY PARRISH 19.5441 548433 6BILOXI   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINAL

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.3821 5103732 6GRETNA   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 15.7062 4101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MISSILEMACY HURST 15.7233 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.7304 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SPIRITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.8815 1100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9521 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

AVERY ALLEN 16.0732 4100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.0893 3104178 6LORANGER   LA

ALEIGH JEAN 16.1284 2106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.1865 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.1926 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEVI GORDON 16.1967 104288 6LORANGER   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 16.3598 103732 6GRETNA   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.4751 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.6662 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

RILEY BERGERON 16.7973 3110385 6KENNER   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 16.9851 5103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

HANNAHKEIRA PELTIER 17.0072 4102001 6SLIDELL   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1533 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.2984 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.5731 589023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.8212 4104226 6FOLSOM   LA

ESSIEKEIRA PELTIER 17.8523 3102001 6SLIDELL   LA

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.0524 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

EMMIE CORTEZ 19.1305 1111194 6TICKFAW   LA
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